(_CRWNr4Y  E1 Orlik "NIEBIESKA Gr.7"

|
1 KKS Granica Ketrzyn
2 GLKS Jurand Barciany
3 KKS Granica Il Ketrzyn

4 4 UKS Mini Soccer Il Academy

Druzyna

POPRZEDNIA: KOLEJKA 4 (wt. 2020.09.29)
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GLKS Jurand Barciany

d UKS Mini Soccer Ill Academy

KKS Granica Il Ketrzyn

GLKS Jurand Barciany

o UKS Mini Soccer Il Academy

KKS Granica Ketrzyn

4q:

1l:

4q:

3:

10:

2

12

2

5

1

M Pkt z R P
12 34 11 1 0
12 23 7 2 3
12 13 4 1 7
12 0 0 0 12

KKS Granica Il Ketrzyn

KKS Granica Ketrzyn

KKS Granica Ketrzyn

UKS Mini Soccer Ill Academy

KKS Granica Il Ketrzyn

GLKS Jurand Barciany

Bramki

81:9

35:31

31:48

16:75

Forma



